© 2015
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #266
O
U
T
D

T-Tree Mount (T)
UL Listed
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Luminaire
Prefix OptionsOptics1 Ballast
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Voltage
Luminaire
Finish
Ballast
Finish
Wattage/
Lamp Type6 Options
120
208
240
277
MT
120-277
120
208
240
277
MT
(35 Watt
HPS - 120
Volt Only)
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
SVG - Satin
Verde Green
WHT - White
PLP - Platinum
Plus
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic
Silver
Buf - Buff
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
SVG - Satin
Verde Green
WHT - White
PLP - Platinum
Plus
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic
Silver
Buf - Buff
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
SVG - Satin
Verde Green
WHT - White
PLP - Platinum
Plus
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic
Silver
Buf - Buff
FL–Flood Reflector 65°
  Beam Spread 2
MH-Up to150 watt E-17
 HPS-Up to 150 watt E-17
SP–Spot Reflector 10°
  Beam Spread 2
 MH-Up to 150 watt E-17
 HPS-Up to 150watt E-17
PAR38–Reflector Lamps 2
MH-Up to 150 watt PAR38
INC-Up to 250 watt PAR38
PAR30– PAR30/PAR30L 2
INC-Up to 75 watt
  PAR30/PAR30L